
HIGH SCHOOLS
2023-24

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (CHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (CHS) STEP 4:  Principal (CHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (CHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (CHS)

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (DVHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (DVHS) STEP 4:  Principal (DVHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (DVHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (DVHS)

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (MVHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (MVHS) STEP 4:  Principal (MVHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (MVHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (MVHS)

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (SRVHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (SRVHS) STEP 4:  Principal (SRVHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (SRVHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (SRVHS)

California High

Dougherty Valley High

Monte Vista High

San Ramon Valley High

A - Ce

Ch - F

G - Ka

Ke - Men

Mer - Raj

Rak - S

T - Z

Student Support

Student Support

A - Da

De - H

I - Mon

Moo - Sel

Sem - Z

Student Support

Christine Avila 925-803-3313 Oriana Yanes (Grade 9) 925-803-3364 Demetrius Ball Christopher George Neku Pogue

Jon Sawyer 925-303-3358 Tiffany Zammit (Grade 10) 925-803-3262 925-803-3200 925-552-2949 925-552-5066

Erin Hill 925-303-3203 Kristine Sexton (Grade 11) 925-803-3208

Cheryl Youngberg 925-303-3260 Rhonda Taft (Grade 12) 925-803-3206

Becky Bellini 925-303-3220

Kelly Nogueiro 925-803-3261

Jen Beavers 925-803-3362

Patty Mullins 925-303-3256

Katy Holtog 925-479-6411 Bob Spain (A-Ful) 925-479-6406 Evan Powell Christopher George Neku Pogue

Rajni Nijjer 925-479-6441 Bassant Abdelrahman (Fum-Loz) 925-479-6410 925-479-6412 925-552-2949 925-552-5010

Carrie Fox 925-479-6433 Jessica Hoyt (Lu-Sand) 925-479-6407

Kathleen Norgaard 925-479-6450 Lauren Falkner (Sang - Z) 925-479-6409

Lais Olivera 925-479-6418

Kelly Cushner 925-479-6521

Nemesio Ordonez 925-479-6417

Meagan Sellers 925-479-6413

Tatum Stockard 925-479-6419

Sarah Wells 925-552-2830 Angie Corritone (P-Z) 925-552-2866 Dr. Kevin Ahern Jon Campopiano Neku Pogue

Janelle Mincy 925-552-2837 Erin Cicatelli (H-O) 925-552-2809 925-552-2800 925-552-2949 925-855-2614

Melanie Hayes 925-552-2842 Liz Pagano (A-G) 925-552-2890

Dave Solomon 925-552-2803

Lauren Bell 925-552-2864

Jessica Gilmour 925-552-2805

Rebecca Wiest 925-552-3025 Craig Bocks (A-G) 925-552-3745 Whitney Cottrell Jon Campopiano Heather Donohoe

Robyn Blackburn 925-552-3027 Charlie Litten (H-N) 925-552-3063 925-552-3013 925-552-2949 925-855-2600

Palma Dell 925-552-3036 Dave Miller (O-Z) 925-552-3046

Melissa Bergstedt 925-552-3045

Kirsten Drake 925-552-3033

Constance Iglesias 925-552-3092

cabogado@srvusd.net oyanes@srvusd.net dball@srvusd.net cgeorge@srvusd.net npogue@srvusd.net

jsawyer@srvusd.net tzammit@srvusd.net

ekellar-hill@srvusd.net ksexton@srvusd.net

cyoungb@srvusd.net rtaft@srvusd.net

rbellini@srvusd.net

knogueiro@srvusd.net

jbeavers@srvusd.net

pmullins@srvusd.net

kholtog@srvusd.net bspain@srvusd.net epowell@srvusd.net cgeorge@srvusd.net npogue@srvusd.net

rnijjer@srvusd.net babdelrahman@srvusd.net

cfox@srvusd.net jhoyt@srvusd.net

knorgaard@srvusd.net lfalkner@srvusd.net

loliveira@srvusd.net

kcushner@srvusd.net

nordonezsrvusd.net

msellers@srvusd.net

tstockard@srvusd.net

swells@srvusd.net acorritone@srvusd.net kahern@srvusd.net jcampopiano@srvusd.net npogue@srvusd.net

jmincy@srvusd.net ecicatelli@srvusd.net

mhayes2@srvusd.net lpagano@srvusd.net

dsolomon@srvusd.net

lbell@srvusd.net

jgilmour@srvusd.net

rwiest@srvusd.net cbocks@srvusd.net wcottrell@srvusd.net jcampopiano@srvusd.net hdonohoe@srvusd.net

rblackburn@srvusd.net clitten@srvusd.net

pdell@srvusd.net dmiller2@srvusd.net

mbergstedt@srvusd.net

kdrake@srvusd.net

ciglesias@srvusd.net

A - Chan

Chao - Gin & ELD

Gio - Kar + College Connect

Kas - Mang

Manh - Park

Parl - Roy + AVID

Roz - Thu

Student Support

A - Con

Coo - Ho

Hs - Mc

Me - Sa

Sc - Z

Thv - Z + Academic
Enrichment


